Christies Beach Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

© 00 N O O A WO N B

N S =
w N O o
1l

'—\
a

SPRING CUP 2024

Player Names

DIANNE BERGEN / COLIN BURNETT
ALF EASLEY / DULCIE EASLEY
LEONARD BILNEY / PETER JONES
JENNY KRAUS / LYNETTE SAWTELL
JENNIFER HUGHES / BETH MCDONALD
NORA STUIJ / JAMES CURTIS

SUE GLENNON / TRUDY STIPDONK
TREVOR GOLDSMITH / KEN STORR
VIC STRINGER / CHRISTINE ROBERTS
KEITH KNOWLES / JOHN KNAPTON
JOHANNA CRAWFORD / PAUL SWEENEY
MARY GWATKING / JOHN HART

ELSA PITMAN / SUSAN JOLLEY
BRONWYN LEWIS / KELLEY GIBSON

Sessions - best 1 from:-
* Monday 7 October 2024 (07-Oct-24)
The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7, Number of eligible players: 14, Masterpoints for first: 0.

Printed on Monday 7 October 2024 at 03:31 PM

Raw Total
61.61
60.71
58.33
57.14
56.85
52.38
47.32
46.73
45.83
45.24
45.24
43.75
41.96
36.90

%
61.61%
60.71%
58.33%
57.14%
56.85%
52.38%
47.32%
46.73%
45.83%
45.24%
45.24%
43.75%
41.96%
36.90%

MPs

Page 1



