Christies Beach Bridge Club Compscore3

SPRING CUP 2024

Place Pr No	Player Names	Raw Total	<u>%</u>	MPs
1	DIANNE BERGEN / COLIN BURNETT	61.61	61.61%	
2	ALF EASLEY / DULCIE EASLEY	60.71	60.71%	
3	LEONARD BILNEY / PETER JONES	58.33	58.33%	
4	JENNY KRAUS / LYNETTE SAWTELL	57.14	57.14%	
5	JENNIFER HUGHES / BETH MCDONALD	56.85	56.85%	
6	NORA STUIJ / JAMES CURTIS	52.38	52.38%	
7	SUE GLENNON / TRUDY STIPDONK	47.32	47.32%	
8	TREVOR GOLDSMITH / KEN STORR	46.73	46.73%	
9	VIC STRINGER / CHRISTINE ROBERTS	45.83	45.83%	
10 =	KEITH KNOWLES / JOHN KNAPTON	45.24	45.24%	
10 =	JOHANNA CRAWFORD / PAUL SWEENEY	45.24	45.24%	
12	MARY GWATKING / JOHN HART	43.75	43.75%	
13	ELSA PITMAN / SUSAN JOLLEY	41.96	41.96%	
14	BRONWYN LEWIS / KELLEY GIBSON	36.90	36.90%	

Sessions - best 1 from:-

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7, Number of eligible players: 14, Masterpoints for first: 0.

^{*} Monday 7 October 2024 (07-Oct-24)